E BELGIUM

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

# Participants:

No.

775

684

682

776

755

635

754

712

730

736

636

711

641

639

773

728

607

771

720

664

665

700

670

679

759

717

28-31 July
Belgia

Ring 1

EO Agility 2022
n Agility Friends

Agility * Small

Results

Judge: Jari Suomalainen

SCT: 48s
195

Handler

Maximilian Sprinz
Olga Kwiecien
Gervasio Sicignano
Tobias Wist

Silas Boogk

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio

De La Rosa
Franziska Arndt

Maxime Parraud

Thomas Berger
Clementine Perche
Cesar Martinez Bouzon
Karine Atlan

Assi Rapeli

Katja Kumpulainen
Nadine Hartlieb

Laura Dolan

Signe K. Gundersen

Claudia Schwab

Petra HamSikova

Nicola Giraudi

Enrico Coscarelli

Petra Hamsikova

Pavol Vakoni¢

Tatiana Mattelich
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes

Monika Saling

MCT: 72s

# Without Faults: 65 (33%)

Dog

Hell's Angel With Power And Passion (Make)
Runrunrun All | Need (Mojo)
Cikacikaboomboom (Cika)

Excited Blackbean With Eager To Work (Dorte)
Enjoy The Magic Moment Find The Key (Gadget)

Aucanada Always Chase Your Dreams (Isla)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Follwo Me (Yuka)

Obstinate Cute Arrow Du Grand Champ

D'aubertans (Cute)

Quite Perfect Noobs Of Summergarden (Noobsi)

I'm Lucky Star (Lucky Sta

In Blue Jersey (Jersey)

N'djee Black Des Bergers Cathares (Djee)
Kapylaakson Meren Tahti (Ninni)
Lellukan Coolein Kaikista (Pikku Myy)
Devongem Yabadabadoo (Pebbles)

Absolute Silver Hometown Hero (Coos)

HubbaBubba from the B

| Am Little Mitch Katchinas Keeper Of Hope

(Mitch)

Atalia Always Smiling Cheek (Talina)

Black Swan (Bora)

labadabadu’ (Lolita)

Double Face Eriien (Pupina)

Meryl Marion of Summergarden (Meryl)

Jessica Fletcher (Jessica)

Kabule Of Eagle Amazing One Kiss (Kiss)

Azure Pure Nature (Zuri)

Length: 218 m

# With Faults: 62 (32%)

Country

& DEU
w POL
()ita
& peU
@& pEU

-
< ESP

@& DEU
()rrRA

S AUT
r ()rrRA
o EsP
()rrA
+-FIN

1—F|N
@& DEU

ﬂé USA
ﬂ; NOR
OCHE

eauty Bats (Mick)

& CZE
()A
()a
& CZE
g SVK
()ia
& BRrRA
& CZE

L —

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

g

Designer «

SCT Speed:

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

# Eliminated:

Time

41.59

41.89

42.01

42.09

42.21

42.74

42.86

43.09

43.38

43.42

43.57

43.64

43.68

43.72

43.72

43.73

43.85

43.86

43.87

4413

4413

44.19

44.24

44.31

44.37

44.46

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

4,54 m/s
68 (35%)
m/s Qual.
5.24 E
5.20 E
5.19 E
5.18 E
5.16 E
5.10 E
5.09 E
5.06 E
5.03 E
5.02 E
5.00 E
5.00 E
4.99 E
4.99 E
4.99 E
4.99 E
4.97 E
497 E
4.97 E
4.94 E
494 E
4.93 E
4.93 E
492 E
4.91 E
4.90 E



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

No.

579

575

637

640

732

620

598

667

703

605

746

695

625

661

591

731

734

669

666

708

779

578

638

693

762

660

610

601

662

744

673

710

645

611

657

686

589

650

583

Handler

Ida Edvardsson
Irene Yrstad

Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Hanna Lakianpera

Conni Raschbauer

Ismael Fernandez Estevez

Katrina Hands
Monika Parnahajova
Cassandra Schmidt
Irene Yrstad

Roxane Pardiac
Robert Breznikar
Maria Sori

Dalma Naggyor
Marissa Figee

Lea Hodl

Benoit Benito

Simona Filova
Andrea Tagliapietra
Sabine Berndorfer
Ronald Vlemincx
Linda Lidgren

Satu Luusua

Blaz Oven
Veronique Leers
Brigitta Ray
Jeanette Sahlsten
Nicky Spengler
Réka Novak

Kim Boyes

Iztok Vide

Sabrina Maliverney
Mathilde Granberg

Carin Gagner

Magdalena Ziolkowska

Zuzanna Grzegorczyk

Jasmijn Van Vilmmeren

Sheryl Gaub

Rosie Sawyer

Dog

Lowe (Lowe)

Coltris Hermes (Zalto)

Lasborras Freestyle (Norte)
Kuunhohteen Sumupilvi (Sonic)
Tycancy Let's Go (LeGo)

Azulian Always By My Side (Rue)

Set The Pace Of Summergarden (Sizzle)
Go Wild Alkyra (Ruby)

Safrannes's Soul On Fire (True)
La-Min-So’s Harlequin in Blue (Twix)
Nicha's Caught In The Act (Gotchal)
Brienne de la Grande Armee (Bri)
Nappulavaaran Betula Nana (Malla)
Rolex In Blue Of Summergarge (Welle)
Time-out I'm Every Woman (Zenzi)
Black Pearl Of Sheltie Country (Rose)

Never Lose Du Domaine Des Trois Frontieres
(Never)

Allegra la vera Felicita (Kelly)

Alan Ford 4 Uan Generation (Alan)

Kings Of Joy Azzy Dizzy (Azzy Dizzy)

Qamil Of The Golden Fir (Mil)

Hunterfull New Journey (Svea)

Black Classiel's Tornado Of Souls (Cava)
Gjerulff Eager To Be a Fighter (Fighter)
Polar Bear Of The Four Bee's (Moose)
Auricula Sinistra Cary Mary Fuk (Sinistra)
Zuperzven (Zvennis)

Amazing Velocity Enjoy Each Moment (Jacey)
Mystic Moonlight Bi Blue Belmondo (Blue)
Hyperhounds All Fired Up (Spark)

Bibi vom Kaiserspitz (Bibi)

Country

AR
{p SWE

ﬂ; NOR

(+) AN

@ SN

When September Ends Of Desert Meadow (When) ' FRA

Equilibrate All About Joy (Joy)

Isa (Isa)

Go Mad Genius Via Bohemica (Madek)
Pixi Raciborski Puch (Pixie)

Charmed (Free Wifi)

Together Forever Koryfej (Scape)

Happy Pappi Of Many Tears (Pappi)

R
43 DNK

AR
{p SWE

P GBR

KN

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

44.48

44.53

44.56

44.75

44.76

44.99

45.01

45.06

45.10

45.15

45.42

45.46

45.48

45.59

45.64

45.64

45.65

45.70

45.73

45.75

45.79

45.94

46.01

46.02

46.12

46.14

46.18

46.21

46.30

46.36

46.42

46.52

46.56

47.22

47.35

47.39

47.61

47.69

47.91

m/s Qual.
4.90 E
4.90 E
4.89 E
4.87 E
4.87 E
4.85 E
4.84 E
4.84 E
4.83 E
4.83 E
4.80 E
4.80 E
4.79 E
478 E
478 E
478 E
4.78 E
477 E
4.77 E
4.77 E
476 E
4.75 E
474 E
474 E
4.73 E
4.72 E
4.72 E
4.72 E
4.71 E
4.70 E
4.70 E
4.69 E
4.68 E
4.62 E
4.60 E
4.60 E
4.58 E
4.57 E
4.55 E



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

95

97

98

99

99

101

102

No.

748

597

618

751

643

646

687

721

778

602

676

675

624

596

604

729

769

691

663

694

671

699

764

623

672

690

677

584

621

614

737

743

613

633

747

724

659

Handler

Fabienne Rimann
Rachel Ward

Miguel Angel Pariente
Sanchez

Adrian Widmer
Lisbeth Bang

Ausra Volosenkiniene
Patricia Ondruskova
Masato Ohashi

Inge Olaerts

Aline Bierkens

Réka Laszlo
Marietta Gorog

lida Vakkuri

Martin Reid

Kjersti Jergensen
Denisa Lajmarova

Alexandra Lucchi

Roland Kolenko
Adriano Begalli
Manca Mikec
Miha Primozic
Alena DiviSova
Elke Mauws

Ida Lindstrom
Marusa Podjed
Pavol Vakoni¢
Péter Kuti

Matthew Burdett

Francisco Javier Marquez

Blasco

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio

De La Rosa

Caroline Canchy
Andrea Prezzi

Ausra Volosenkiniene
Oksana Dzhura

Maya Celuch

Miyabi Obama

Krisztina Wéber

Dog

A Beautiful Night Of Impressive Twilight (Night)
Blazecroft Midnight Akemi Aw(g) (Nimbus)

Mallo Chico Lizzy (Lizzy)

Did It My Way's Dali (Dali)
Hestebakkens Vito Vencedor (Vi-To)
Terracotta Gamtos Harmonija (Terakota)
Walerion Minowara (Wookey)

Hank ] Of Madam Papillon Jp (Hank)
Katou Van 't Geystersveld (Kato)

King Bassie's Hekla Tjorndottir (Keet)
Pepper Power At Smal Swam (Pepper)
Happy Sparks Of The Tempes (Happy)
Cimillan Jestassentaan (Helka)

Get It With Eager To Work (Selfie)
Personlighetens Flying Agi R/L (Agi)
Game Over Nornik (Gay)

Charming Leven From Beautiful Black Diamonds
(Rap)

Gothica Melodia Szczurolapa (Pixie)
Amico'sterriersserendipityhappens (Serena)
Energy Is in Me Elai (Aksi)

Ayo Little Charmer of Impressive Twilight (Ivi)
Good Girl Dai Muratori (Gia)

Indirica Emira (Emira)

Coltris Claiming The Throne (Win)

Venetian Mask od Desert Meadow (Veni)
Siri Sirael of Summergarden (Siri)

Prince Of Sunlight Daring Blue (Nico)
Licosateria Final Frontier (Bru)

Devongem Do It Again (Penny Limon)

Lasborras Bombay Sapphire (Narnia)

Meteor-Jeu De La Legende De Malizia (Meteor)
Dog O'clock Spicy Sambal Minnie Finn (Zoemm)
Soya (Soya)

Moxie Mix Froylayn Foxi (Flurry)

Milly lii (Milly)

Nicholas Of Jack Napes Jp (Nicholas)

Nils Holgersson Von Morosso (Nils)

Country

OCHE
Y
& GBr

-
[ ESP

© cHe
AR

4P DK
.LTU
auSVK

® JPN

()BEL

+4-FIN

P GBR

s
45 NOR
& CZE
© cHe

@ SN
()ima
@ SN
@ SN
& CZE
()BEL
+-FIN
@ SN

<P SVK

“= HUN
% GBR

K~

-
< ESP

-
—

()rrRA
()BEL

[ LTU
M KR

(+) cAN
® PN

-
— HUN

Faults

T.

0.10

0.28

0.46

1.22

1.80

2.48

2.86

2.88

3.37

433

4.42

4.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.14

5.38

5.38

5.58

0.61

Tot.

0.10

0.28

0.46

1.22

1.80

2.48

2.86

2.88

3.37

4.33

4.42

4.78

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.06

5.14

5.38

5.38

5.58

5.61

Time

48.10

48.28

48.46

49.22

49.80

50.48

50.86

50.88

51.37

52.33

52.42

52.78

41.76

42.82

43.00

43.58

43.69

43.96

44.04

44.21

44.43

44.49

44.50

44.76

46.02

46.60

46.85

47.30

47.60

47.74

47.74

48.06

48.14

53.38

53.38

53.58

48.61

m/s Qual.
4.53 E
4.52 E
4.50 E
4.43 E
4.38 E
432 E
4.29 E
4.28 E
4.24 E
417 E
416 E
4.13 E
5.22 E
5.09 E
5.07 E
5.00 E
4.99 E
4.96 E
4.95 E
4.93 E
4.91 E
4.90 E
4.90 E
4.87 E
474 E
4.68 E
4.65 E
4.61 E
4.58 E
4.57 E
4.57 E
4.54 E
4.53 E
4.08 E
4.08 E
4.07 E
4.48 E



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

No.

644

756

619

757

733

723

648

586

713

681

678

753

772

577

606

588

651

587

576

688

774

600

767

580

629

581

582

585

592

593

742

617

594

727

765

647

656

642

706

Handler

Gintare Giliute Sinke

Marie Leuer

Nuria Fortuny Tarrago

Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova

Georg Hagen
Masanobu Fujioka

Jalio Rodrigues

Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki

Hector Diaz
Amato D'elisio
Cintia Favari
Thamara Turner
Patrick Martin
Aurora Hultqvist
Kari O. Dalsaune
Miro Stefanec
Anna Winkel
Antonios Trikas
Kari O. Dalsaune
Lenka Adamkova
Stefanie Simson
Kim Du Chatenier
Debby Dacosta
Tina Eresjo Koster
Rolf Klarskov
Stephanie Jones

Alan Bray

Ageliki Malanti

Michele Taffijn-Du Bois

Malin Rygge Holtet

Kate Van Langendonck

Kim Young Min
Maria Melakari
Michelle Powers
Niki Anderson

Wendy Oliver Beavis

Soraya De Avila Guerra

Lena Thisted

Christina Kleinrubatscher

Dog

Tristan Vom Schwabenhoff (Tristan)
Camilla Von Der Kornmihle (Meisje)
Devongem Adventure Time (Megan)
X-carrera Von Schnappi Schnapp (Mischell)
Glorious Ivy Von Don El Ranzo (lvy)
Shanti.coco Of Rural Marimo M. Jp (Shanticoco)
Sweetsingingirismalone (Sweet)

Indie Silver Grand Calvera (Indie)

Kabuli of Eagle Incredible Rio (Just Do It)
Ursula (Ursula)

Unexpected Love Of Summergarden (Jum)
Blisster Vom Hause Turner (Bliss)

Grizzle Blue Of Sprightliness (Grisu)
Brainpool's Unlimited Star Quality (Bixi)
Personlighetens Omega (Felix)

Zen (Zen)

Jipsy Vum Muppeschlass (Mini Mouse)
Grace (Grace)

SheltieFun’s Eager Amigo (Amigo)

Maja Krasny motyl (Maja)

Fox On The Run Black Bandita (Bibi)
Evicarda At First Glance (Avelynn)

Ripleys Replay (Josey)

Brainpool’s Movie Star (BiziMaze)

Caroline (Caroline)

Pop Stayley (Poppy)

Ag Ch Devongem Fire Starter At Upanovatiger
(Ticita)

Trust From Astro Team (Bella)

Total Touch Don't Stop Me Now (Dutch Replay)
Gottabe Game On (Theo)

Teddy Tuxedo Of Poetry In Motion (Tux)
Yom (Yom)

Brainpool's Victory Vision (Wiki)

Chibi Chopsticks (Chibi)

Devongem Bright Coast (Gracie Hart)
Basilea Sent A Dream (Zoom)
Dreamscape Just Push Play (Joy)
Pop-up's Diamonds Are Forever (Merle)

Xtreme Iggy Vom Mehrental (Iggy)

Country

AR
{9 DNK
& DEU

-
[ ESP

@ BRA

A

S AUT
e JPN
Q PRT
= GRC
w COL

()ita

-
< HUN

@ DEU
OCHE

AR

P SWE
B NOR
HRV

LU

O & &

GRC

A
\|

@‘SVK
@& DEU

_I_

LY
5 NOR

-
< NLD
(+) AN
L)
P SWE
L)
4P DNK
sk GBR

K14

A%
& cer

= GRC
“= NLD
45 NOR
()BEL
& KOR
4P SWE
£ Usa
(+) AN
@ PrT
& BRA
4P DN\K

-
- AUT

2

1

Faults

T. Tot.
0.84 5.84
0.85 5.85
0.86 5.86
1.27 6.27
130 6.30
6.40 6.40
449 9.49
474 9.74
497 9.97
0.00 10.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 10.00
5.19 10.19
6.75 11.75
3.19 13.19
4.85 14.85
0.00 15.00
5.28 15.28
5.31 15.31
5.45 15.45
10.80 15.80
2.51 17.51

16.13 26.13

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time

48.84

48.85

48.86

49.27

49.30

54.40

52.49

52.74

52.97

43.73

45.08

45.10

45.13

45.22

53.19

54.75

51.19

52.85

46.16

53.28

53.31

53.45

58.80

50.51

64.13

m/s

4.46

4.46

4.46

4.42

4.42

4.01

4.15

4.13

412

4.99

4.84

4.83

4.83

4.82

4.10

3.98

4.26

4.12

4.72

4.09

4.09

4.08

3.71

4.32

3.40

Qual.

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG



No.

714

763

626

704

715

761

680

777

749

599

653

745

740

702

649

615

608

632

631

652

683

750

573

689

590

716

595

739

718

634

622

627

574

609

780

628

630

735

Handler

Laura Marcela Moya
Valenzuela

Sharon Debruyne
Pernille Anna Knudsen
Han Yu

Maria Diaz

Aline Tricot

Marina Franzo’

Ken Cornelissen
Jeannine Gloor

Marc Wingate-Wynne
Anne Kiesch

Seanna O'neill

Ronald Vlemincx
Angie Benacquisto
Inés Figueiredo

Anna Winkel

Anna Gerbert

Erika Mariia Molchanova
Olexandra Ivaschenko
Natascha Seuré
Magdalena Ziolkowska

Corinne Gysin

Elin Bergendahl Grenas
Karolinka MikuSova
Natasja Ebben
Carolina Isaza

Maja Vurdelja
Stephanie Taillefer
Andrea Valentova
Anastasiia Kartashova
Sanni Kariniemi

Lillian Rose

Siv Anita Bjerkli-Eriksen
Semir Ajanic

Jennifer Albert

Kirsten Caesar

Anna Kalinina

Marianne Melain

Dog

Amico’s Terrier Upsilon Andromedae (Trufa)

From Laeken Paradis Our Little Dino (Dino)
Gardbanditten Tarjai Af Isfolket (Peter)
Safranne's Have No Fear (Skye)

Arwen Collie Alden De Los Leones (Imagine)
Ozone Of The Golden Fir (Oz)

Kimba (Kimba)

Mojo Black Of Sprightliness (Mojo)
Montana's Spirit Keen Avenue T-late (T-late)
Ag Ch Obay Thatz Entertainment (Snazzy)
Quiet Suri From The Crazy Shelties (Suri)
Khirugai's Daeherys Stormborn (Daeny)
Louwie (Louke)

Quicksilver Cherry On Top (Sundae)

Marius Black Curl (Twix)

Ready to Rock vum Muppenschlass (Ready)
Sandvretens Unbelievable Hazel (Hazel)
Dynamite Obyknovennoe Chudo (Moteq)
Arabian Jasmine Incredible Happiness (Shanty)
Aucanada Be The Best Beginning (Nami)
Devongem Addicted To You (Mazzi)

Hakuna Matata A Bolt From The Blue (Hakuna
Matata)

Mieelas Poter's Clay Blue (Clay)

Nikolett (Nikolett)

Amazing Velocity Double Trouble (Djillz)
Kenzo Milano De La Casa Canaguay (Kenzo)
Super Sonia Chuperak (Sonia)
Devongem Dynamic (Elsa)

Fairy-tale Freya Black Bubble (Freya)
Prissy With Elensis House (J))

Swashing Nutmeg (Megs)

Phyrus Black Gum Balls Diva (Diva)
Personlighetens Levina Of Team2 (Posh)
Curls On Fire Roda-Ruth (Ruth)

Darek (Darek)

Ravn-Mikka’s Nightly Surprise (Penny)
Hip Hop Valery Park (Chaos)

J De L'alliance De Kerma (J)

Country

w COL

()BEL
4> DNK
£ usa
w COL
()BEL
()A

()BEL
©cHE
5 eBrR
S Lux
(+) cAN
()BEL

£ ysa

Q PRT

o Lux
P SWE
A& KR
& UKR

-
- LUX

w POL

OCHE

ﬂ; NOR
@‘SVK

“= NLD
-

w COL
Z HRV
(+) caN
& CZE
A& KR
+-FIN

4P DK
45 NOR
(P SWE
()BEL
4> DNK
A& KR

"FRA

F.

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



No.

603

719

722

685

726

698

770

701

658

752

705

725

674

709

692

741

Handler

Jan Coumans
Markéta Zavadilova
Sonja Frick
Magdalena Labieniec
Marco Giavoni
Denisa Lajmarova
Lia Good

Laura Dolan

Anna Muszynska
Sven Droste

Sophie Rosenberger
Britney Imhof

Dasa Zakotnik

Nathalie Anstett

Anja Primozic

Jana Van Herck

Dog

Laminero's Yippie (Yippie)

Una Unica Koryfej (Ria)

Hashtag With Power And Passion (Hash)
Indirica Elfie (Elfie)

Betterlatethannever (Bet)

Unreal Ladykiller The Roadrunners (Rally)
Lilo Black Of Sprightliness (Lilo)
Safranne's Run Free (Pre)

Perfect Pina Colada Black Dignity (Pepe)

Lamineiro's A' Mogwai (A'Mogwai)

Explosive Light Of Austrian Diamonds (Light)

Bilbo's Precious (Bilbo)

Clooney Maria Sirrah (Ni)

Jaipanema Mystic Star La Noire Du Grain De Soleil

(Jaipanema)
Belle Rozalie z Malej Elity (Fee)

Melieven Romi's Little Sister Nuka (Nuka)

Country

“= NLD

~ CZE

S AUT
w POL
£ Usa
& CZE
©cHE
£ usa
w POL
@& pEU
S AUT
£ Usa
@ SN
()rrRA

@ SN
| .BEL

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



E BELGIUM

10

10

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28-31 July
Belgian Agility Friends

Ring 2 ¢ Jumping ¢ Small

Results

Judge: Thora Van Der Stock

SCT: 38s

# Participants: 191

No.

702

624

776

684

755

636

774

711

604

704

582

631

770

730

754

596

664

573

665

681

640

736

753

700

728

703

579

Handler

Angie Benacquisto

lida Vakkuri

Tobias Wist

Olga Kwiecien

Silas Boogk

Cesar Martinez Bouzon
Stefanie Simson

Karine Atlan

Kjersti Jergensen

Han Yu

Alan Bray

Olexandra Ivaschenko
Lia Good

Thomas Berger
Franziska Arndt
Martin Reid

Nicola Giraudi

Elin Bergendahl Grenas
Enrico Coscarelli
Amato D'elisio

Hanna Lakianpera
Clementine Perche
Thamara Turner

Petra Hamsikova
Laura Dolan
Cassandra Schmidt

Ida Edvardsson

# Without Faults: 71 (37%)

MCT: 57s

Dog

Quicksilver Cherry On Top (Sundae)

Cimillan Jestassentaan (Helka)

Excited Blackbean With Eager To Work (Dorte)
Runrunrun All | Need (Mojo)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Find The Key (Gadget)
In Blue Jersey (Jersey)

Fox On The Run Black Bandita (Bibi)

N'djee Black Des Bergers Cathares (Djee)
Personlighetens Flying Agi R/L (Agi)

Safranne's Have No Fear (Skye)

Ag Ch Devongem Fire Starter At Upanovatiger
(Ticita)

Arabian Jasmine Incredible Happiness (Shanty)
Lilo Black Of Sprightliness (Lilo)

Quite Perfect Noobs Of Summergarden (Noobsi)
Enjoy The Magic Moment Follwo Me (Yuka)
Get It With Eager To Work (Selfie)

Black Swan (Bora)

Mieelas Poter's Clay Blue (Clay)

labadabadu’ (Lolita)

Ursula (Ursula)

Kuunhohteen Sumupilvi (Sonic)

I'm Lucky Star (Lucky Star)

Blisster Vom Hause Turner (Bliss)

Double Face Eriien (Pupina)

Absolute Silver Hometown Hero (Coos)
Safrannes's Soul On Fire (True)

Lowe (Lowe)

Length:

EO Agility 2022

197 m

# With Faults: 66 (35%)

Country

£ ysa
+—HN

& DEU
w POL
@& DEU
aa

o EsP

@ DEU
()rrRA
ﬂ; NOR
4= ysa

N
s GBR

M KR
OCHE
-

S AuT
@& DEU

P GBR

KN

()a
45 NOR
()ima
()ita
+4-FIN
()rrA
& DEU
& CZE
£ Usa
€2 Usa

R
4B SWE

L —

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

g

Designer «

SCT Speed:

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

# Eliminated:

Time

32.78

33.33

33.59

33.78

33.84

34.19

34.20

34.21

34.45

34.65

34.65

34.83

34.94

34.98

34.98

35.00

35.09

35.16

35.24

35.32

35.37

35.40

35.43

35.48

35.55

35.65

35.73

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

5.18 m/s
54 (28%)
m/s Qual.
6.01 E
5.91 E
5.86 E
5.83 E
5.82 E
5.76 E
5.76 E
5.76 E
5.72 E
5.69 E
5.69 E
5.66 E
5.64 E
5.63 E
5.63 E
5.63 E
5.61 E
5.60 E
5.59 E
5.58 E
5.57 E
5.56 E
5.56 E
5.55 E
5.54 E
5.53 E
5.51 E



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

46

48

49

50

50

50

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

No.

726

701

743

668

709

598

729

622

698

732

719

731

663

750

734

610

637

661

752

764

746

609

749

575

605

691

667

713

779

762

737

672

693

642

581

666

611

576

Handler

Marco Giavoni
Laura Dolan
Andrea Prezzi
Juraj Ruza

Nathalie Anstett

Katrina Hands
Denisa Lajmarova
Sanni Kariniemi
Denisa Lajmarova
Conni Raschbauer
Markéta Zavadilova
Lea Hodl

Adriano Begalli

Corinne Gysin

Benoit Benito

Jeanette Sahlsten
Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Dalma Naggyor
Sven Droste

Elke Mauws
Roxane Pardiac
Semir Ajanic
Jeannine Gloor
Irene Yrstad

Irene Yrstad
Roland Kolenko
Monika Parnahajova
Hector Diaz

Ronald Vlemincx
Veronique Leers
Caroline Canchy
Marusa Podjed
Blaz Oven

Lena Thisted
Stephanie Jones
Andrea Tagliapietra
Carin Gagner

Kari O. Dalsaune

Dog

Betterlatethannever (Bet)
Safranne's Run Free (Pre)
Dog O'clock Spicy Sambal Minnie Finn (Zoemm)

Apocalypsa Rose Speedlight (Kali)

Jaipanema Mystic Star La Noire Du Grain De Soleil

(Jaipanema)

Set The Pace Of Summergarden (Sizzle)
Game Over Nornik (Gay)

Swashing Nutmeg (Megs)

Unreal Ladykiller The Roadrunners (Rally)
Tycancy Let's Go (LeGo)

Una Unica Koryfej (Ria)

Black Pearl Of Sheltie Country (Rose)
Amico'sterriersserendipityhappens (Serena)

Hakuna Matata A Bolt From The Blue (Hakuna
Matata)

Never Lose Du Domaine Des Trois Frontieres
(Never)

Zuperzven (Zvennis)

Lasborras Freestyle (Norte)

Rolex In Blue Of Summergarge (Welle)
Lamineiro's A" Mogwai (A'Mogwai)
Indirica Emira (Emira)

Nicha's Caught In The Act (Gotcha!)
Curls On Fire Réda-Ruth (Ruth)
Montana's Spirit Keen Avenue T-late (T-late)
Coltris Hermes (Zalto)

La-Min-So’s Harlequin in Blue (Twix)
Gothica Melodia Szczurolapa (Pixie)

Go Wild Alkyra (Ruby)

Kabuli of Eagle Incredible Rio (Just Do It)
Qamil Of The Golden Fir (Mil)

Polar Bear Of The Four Bee's (Moose)
Meteor-Jeu De La Legende De Malizia (Meteor)
Venetian Mask od Desert Meadow (Veni)
Gjerulff Eager To Be a Fighter (Fighter)
Pop-up's Diamonds Are Forever (Merle)
Pop Stayley (Poppy)

Alan Ford 4 Uan Generation (Alan)

Isa (Isa)

SheltieFun’s Eager Amigo (Amigo)

Country

% USA
£ Usa
| 'BEL

& SVK
()FrrA

NIA
s GBR
& CZE

+FIN
& CZE

-
— AUT

& CZE
= AUT
()ita
©cHE

()rrRA

P SWE
o EsP

S HUN
@& DU
()BEL
(+) AN
P SWE
© cHe
45 NOR
45 NOR
@ SVN
p'SVK
w COL
()BEL
()BEL
()rrA
@ SN
@ SVN
{» DK
& eBrR
()ita

4P SWE

ﬂ; NOR

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

35.76

35.77

35.79

35.92

35.93

35.98

35.99

36.05

36.26

36.33

36.40

36.40

36.46

36.49

36.50

36.52

36.58

36.65

36.67

36.67

36.77

36.78

36.79

36.79

36.79

36.80

36.94

37.11

37.14

37.18

37.29

37.33

37.35

37.36

37.43

37.53

37.56

37.63

m/s Qual.
5.51 E
5.51 E
5.50 E
5.48 E
5.48 E
5.48 E
5.47 E
5.46 E
5.43 E
5.42 E
5.41 E
5.41 E
5.40 E
5.40 E
5.40 E
5.39 E
5.39 E
5.38 E
5.37 E
5.37 E
5.36 E
5.36 E
5.35 E
5.35 E
5.35 E
5.35 E
533 E
5.31 E
5.30 E
5.30 E
5.28 E
5.28 E
5.27 E
5.27 E
5.26 E
5.25 E
5.24 E
5.24 E



66

67

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

No.

591

708

757

578

587

673

662

695

686

660

744

650

689

603

618

646

756

721

751

613

687

644

628

648

634

778

718

670

771

625

583

638

608

777

748

710

724

741

Handler

Marissa Figee

Sabine Berndorfer

Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova

Linda Lidgren
Antonios Trikas
Iztok Vide

Réka Novak

Robert Breznikar
Zuzanna Grzegorczyk
Brigitta Ray

Kim Boyes

Sheryl Gaub
Karolinka MikuSova
Jan Coumans

Miguel Angel Pariente
Sanchez

Ausra Volosenkiniene
Marie Leuer

Masato Ohashi
Adrian Widmer
Ausra Volosenkiniene
Patricia Ondruskova
Gintare Giliute Sinke
Kirsten Caesar

Julio Rodrigues
Anastasiia Kartashova
Inge Olaerts

Andrea Valentova
Pavol Vakoni¢

Claudia Schwab

Maria Sori

Rosie Sawyer

Satu Luusua

Anna Gerbert

Ken Cornelissen
Fabienne Rimann
Sabrina Maliverney
Miyabi Obama

Jana Van Herck

Dog

Time-out I'm Every Woman (Zenzi)

Kings Of Joy Azzy Dizzy (Azzy Dizzy)
X-carrera Von Schnappi Schnapp (Mischell)
Hunterfull New Journey (Svea)

Grace (Grace)

Bibi vom Kaiserspitz (Bibi)

Mystic Moonlight Bi Blue Belmondo (Blue)
Brienne de la Grande Armee (Bri)

Pixi Raciborski Puch (Pixie)

Auricula Sinistra Cary Mary Fuk (Sinistra)
Hyperhounds All Fired Up (Spark)
Together Forever Koryfej (Scape)

Nikolett (Nikolett)

Laminero's Yippie (Yippie)

Mallo Chico Lizzy (Lizzy)

Terracotta Gamtos Harmonija (Terakota)
Camilla Von Der Kornmuhle (Meisje)
Hank J Of Madam Papillon Jp (Hank)

Did It My Way's Dali (Dali)

Soya (Soya)

Walerion Minowara (Wookey)

Tristan Vom Schwabenhoff (Tristan)
Ravn-Mikka’s Nightly Surprise (Penny)
Sweetsingingirismalone (Sweet)

Prissy With Elensis House (J))

Katou Van 't Geystersveld (Kato)
Fairy-tale Freya Black Bubble (Freya)
Meryl Marion of Summergarden (Meryl)

| Am Little Mitch Katchinas Keeper Of Hope
(Mitch)

Nappulavaaran Betula Nana (Malla)
Happy Pappi Of Many Tears (Pappi)
Black Classiel's Tornado Of Souls (Cava)
Sandvretens Unbelievable Hazel (Hazel)

Mojo Black Of Sprightliness (Mojo)

A Beautiful Night Of Impressive Twilight (Night)

Country

[ LTU
& DEU

® JPN

© cHe
@\
g SVK
4> DNK
4P DN\K
@ PrT
M KR
()BEL
& CZE
p‘SVK

© cHe
+-FIN

5 eBr
-|—FIN
(P SWE
()BEL
©cHE

When September Ends Of Desert Meadow (When) ‘ ' FRA

Nicholas Of Jack Napes Jp (Nicholas)

Melieven Romi's Little Sister Nuka (Nuka)

® JPN

"BEL

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.12

0.21

0.27

0.66

0.69

0.77

1.08

1.44

1.49

1.95

2.10

2.40

2.53

2.78

2.86

4.00

419

4.22

4.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.68

1.25

6.36

1.43

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.12

0.21

0.27

0.66

0.69

0.77

1.08

1.44

1.49

1.95

2.10

2.40

2.53

2.78

2.86

4.00

419

4.22

4.80

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.68

6.17

6.25

6.36

6.43

Time

37.69

37.72

37.72

37.75

37.81

37.93

38.08

38.12

38.21

38.27

38.66

38.69

38.77

39.08

39.44

39.49

39.95

40.10

40.40

40.53

40.78

40.86

42.00

42.19

42.22

42.80

35.33

35.87

35.99

37.02

37.26

37.43

37.96

38.68

39.17

39.25

44.36

39.43

m/s Qual.
5.23 E
5.22 E
5.22 E
5.22 E
5.21 E
5.19 E
5.17 E
5.17 E
5.16 E
5.15 E
5.10 E
5.09 E
5.08 E
5.04 E
4.99 E
4.99 E
4.93 E
4.91 E
4.88 E
4.86 E
4.83 E
4.82 E
4.69 E
4.67 E
4.67 E
4.60 E
5.58 E
5.49 E
5.47 E
5.32 E
5.29 E
5.26 E
5.19 E
5.09 E
5.03 VG
5.02 VG
444 VG
5.00 VG



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

No.

675

759

747

733

671

658

633

588

705

580

595

745

725

677

707

676

714

657

780

601

680

706

767

763

679

574

599

645

620

597

647

740

627

602

683

584

735

775

688

Handler

Marietta Gorog
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Maya Celuch

Georg Hagen

Miha Primozic

Anna Muszynska
Oksana Dzhura
Miro Stefanec
Sophie Rosenberger
Tina Eresjo Koster
Maja Vurdelja
Seanna O'neill
Britney Imhof

Péter Kuti

Birgit Brinkmann
Réka Laszl6

Laura Marcela Moya
Valenzuela

Magdalena Ziolkowska
Jennifer Albert
Nicky Spengler

Marina Franzo’

Christina Kleinrubatscher

Debby Dacosta

Sharon Debruyne
Tatiana Mattelich

Siv Anita Bjgrkli-Eriksen
Marc Wingate-Wynne

Mathilde Granberg

Ismael Fernandez Estevez

Rachel Ward

Wendy Oliver Beavis
Ronald Vlemincx
Lillian Rose

Aline Bierkens
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Matthew Burdett
Marianne Melain
Maximilian Sprinz

Lenka Adamkova

Dog

Happy Sparks Of The Tempes (Happy)
Kabule Of Eagle Amazing One Kiss (Kiss)
Milly lii (Milly)

Glorious Ivy Von Don El Ranzo (lvy)

Ayo Little Charmer of Impressive Twilight (Ivi)
Perfect Pina Colada Black Dignity (Pepe)
Moxie Mix Froylayn Foxi (Flurry)

Zen (Zen)

Explosive Light Of Austrian Diamonds (Light)
Brainpool’s Movie Star (BiziMaze)

Super Sonia Chuperak (Sonia)

Khirugai's Daeherys Stormborn (Daeny)
Bilbo's Precious (Bilbo)

Prince Of Sunlight Daring Blue (Nico)

Chloé Claudia Gaudini Greenvalley (Zazu)
Pepper Power At Smal Swam (Pepper)

Amico’s Terrier Upsilon Andromedae (Trufa)

Go Mad Genius Via Bohemica (Madek)
Darek (Darek)

Amazing Velocity Enjoy Each Moment (Jacey)
Kimba (Kimba)

Xtreme Iggy Vom Mehrental (Iggy)

Ripleys Replay (Josey)

From Laeken Paradis Our Little Dino (Dino)
Jessica Fletcher (Jessica)

Personlighetens Levina Of Team2 (Posh)
Ag Ch Obay Thatz Entertainment (Snazzy)
Equilibrate All About Joy (Joy)

Azulian Always By My Side (Rue)

Blazecroft Midnight Akemi Aw(g) (Nimbus)
Basilea Sent A Dream (Zoom)

Louwie (Louke)

Phyrus Black Gum Balls Diva (Diva)

King Bassie's Hekla Tjorndottir (Keet)
Devongem Addicted To You (Mazzi)
Licosateria Final Frontier (Bru)

J De L'alliance De Kerma (J)

Hell's Angel With Power And Passion (Make)

Maja Krasny motyl (Maja)

Country

w COL

w POL

()BEL
S \LD
()A

= AUT
(+) AN
()BEL
()ita

45 NOR
o cBr
4> DNK
S EsP

& eBrR
@ PrRT
()BEL
4> DNK
< \LD
w POL
& eBr
()rrRA
@& DEU

g SVK

2

1

Faults

T.

6.53

1.71

6.78

2.13

2.47

3.44

3.46

8.51

3.66

4.45

4.87

5.06

5.36

5.43

1.23

7.89

8.10

8.12

9.29

4.36

4.41

0.00

10.21

5.59

6.30

6.59

7.33

9.60

6.12

7.04

7.99

14.11

Tot.

6.53

6.71

6.78

7.13

7.47

8.44

8.46

8.51

8.66

9.45

9.87

10.06

10.36

10.43

11.23

12.89

13.10

13.12

14.29

14.36

14.41

15.00

15.21

15.59

16.30

16.59

17.33

19.60

21.12

22.04

22.99

2411

15.04 30.04

17.04 32.04

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time

44.53

39.71

44.78

40.13

40.47

41.44

41.46

46.51

41.66

42.45

42.87

43.06

43.36

43.43

39.23

45.89

46.10

46.12

47.29

42.36

42.41

37.61

48.21

43.59

44.30

44.59

45.33

47.60

4412

45.04

45.99

52.11

53.04

55.04

m/s

4.42

4.96

4.40

4.91

4.87

4.75

4.75

4.24

4.73

4.64

4.60

4.58

4.54

4.54

5.02

4.29

4.27

4.27

4.17

4.65

4.65

5.24

4.09

4.52

4.45

4.42

4.35

4.14

4.47

4.37

4.28

3.78

3.71

3.58

Qual.

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG



No.

712

619

643

621

699

626

715

682

651

590

659

652

632

727

769

656

765

615

685

773

761

678

614

577

722

690

772

669

739

594

674

649

742

585

692

592

623

Handler

Maxime Parraud

Nuria Fortuny Tarrago
Lisbeth Bang

Francisco Javier Marquez
Blasco

Alena DiviSova

Pernille Anna Knudsen
Maria Diaz

Gervasio Sicignano
Anna Winkel

Natasja Ebben

Krisztina Wéber
Natascha Seuré

Erika Mariia Molchanova
Michelle Powers

Alexandra Lucchi

Soraya De Avila Guerra
Niki Anderson

Anna Winkel
Magdalena Labieniec
Nadine Hartlieb

Aline Tricot

Cintia Favari

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio
De La Rosa

Aurora Hultqvist

Sonja Frick

Pavol Vakonic

Patrick Martin

Simona Filova
Stephanie Taillefer
Maria Melakari

Dasa Zakotnik

Inés Figueiredo

Kate Van Langendonck
Ageliki Malanti

Anja Primozic

Michele Taffijn-Du Bois

Ida Lindstréom

Dog

Obstinate Cute Arrow Du Grand Champ
D'aubertans (Cute)

Devongem Adventure Time (Megan)
Hestebakkens Vito Vencedor (Vi-To)

Devongem Do It Again (Penny Limon)

Good Girl Dai Muratori (Gia)

Gardbanditten Tarjai Af Isfolket (Peter)
Arwen Collie Alden De Los Leones (Imagine)
Cikacikaboomboom (Cika)

Jipsy Vum Muppeschlass (Mini Mouse)
Amazing Velocity Double Trouble (Djillz)
Nils Holgersson Von Morosso (Nils)
Aucanada Be The Best Beginning (Nami)
Dynamite Obyknovennoe Chudo (Moteq)
Chibi Chopsticks (Chibi)

Charming Leven From Beautiful Black Diamonds
(Rap)

Dreamscape Just Push Play (Joy)
Devongem Bright Coast (Gracie Hart)
Ready to Rock vum Muppenschlass (Ready)
Indirica Elfie (Elfie)

Devongem Yabadabadoo (Pebbles)

Ozone Of The Golden Fir (Oz)

Unexpected Love Of Summergarden (Jum)

Lasborras Bombay Sapphire (Narnia)

Brainpool's Unlimited Star Quality (Bixi)
Hashtag With Power And Passion (Hash)
Siri Sirael of Summergarden (Siri)
Grizzle Blue Of Sprightliness (Grisu)
Allegra la vera Felicita (Kelly)

Devongem Dynamic (Elsa)

Brainpool's Victory Vision (Wiki)

Clooney Maria Sirrah (Ni)

Marius Black Curl (Twix)

Teddy Tuxedo Of Poetry In Motion (Tux)
Trust From Astro Team (Bella)

Belle Rozalie z Malej Elity (Fee)

Total Touch Don't Stop Me Now (Dutch Replay)

Coltris Claiming The Throne (Win)

Country

"FRA

-
- ESP

4R
{9 DNK

F.

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



No. Handler Dog Country Faults Time m/s Qual.

F. R. T. Tot.

593 Malin Rygge Holtet Gottabe Game On (Theo) ﬂ% NOR Eliminated
723 Masanobu Fujioka Shanti.coco Of Rural Marimo M. Jp (Shanticoco) ® JPN Eliminated
717 Monika §a|ing Azure Pure Nature (Zuri) ~ CZE Eliminated
720 Petra Hamsikova Atalia Always Smiling Cheek (Talina) ~ CZE Eliminated
586 Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki Indie Silver Grand Calvera (Indie) “_r: GRC Eliminated
589 Jasmijn Van Vilmmeren Charmed (Free Wifi) : NLD Eliminated
629 Rolf Klarskov Caroline (Caroline) := DNK Eliminated
653 Anne Kiesch Quiet Suri From The Crazy Shelties (Suri) : LUX Eliminated
600 Kim Du Chatenier Evicarda At First Glance (Avelynn) : NLD Eliminated
630 Anna Kalinina Hip Hop Valery Park (Chaos) M UKR Eliminated
617 Kim Young Min Yom (Yom) % KOR Eliminated
716 Carolina Isaza Kenzo Milano De La Casa Canaguay (Kenzo) w COL Eliminated



E BELGIUM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28-31 July
Belgian Agility Friends

Ring 1
Results

Judge: Jari Suomalainen

SCT: 465

# Participants: 200

No.

412

432

387

532

523

455

561

353

365

540

428

467

502

392

570

503

470

415

533

456

364

454

555

558

509

393

567

Handler

Johann Weberling
Silas Boogk

Ugrin Babunski

Aneta Obrusnikova
Laura Salazar Garcia
Shannon Springford
Jean-Paul Salva
Magdalena Gadomska
Giacomo Blessent
Thomas Raczka

Diego Hernan Hernandez
Garcia

Aemillia Nicholson
Adrian Granda Rodriguez
Matteo Porcelli

Aneta Obrusnikova
Jesus Fernandez Crespo
Liz Carpenter

Annick Diels

Barbora Kozlova

Lily Dakin

Alberto Marmo

Steven Richardson
Katrin Fenkart

Lison Medina

Jarkko Hietasara
Lorenzo Simi

Deb Schulman

# Without Faults: 31 (16%)

MCT: 69s

Dog

Momo (Momo)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Beam Me Up (Beam)
Pumi Paniscus Bajka (Freya)

Mcpotter’s Creek’s Kehely (Ollie)

Nika (Nika)

Ag Ch Shansdream Gift Of Love (Gift)

Neel Du Champ D'onix (Neel)

Kudel From Golden Regia (Kudel)

An Artist Say A Hard Thing In A Simpleway (Like)
Must In Black De La Mesta Pastores (Must)

Kisfarkas Caterine Ibarguen Tinta (Tinta)

Little Miss Woo Woo (Wyllow)

Tila (Tila)

Colors Of Indian Summer Bask (Liam)
Arrya Gates Of Heaven (Arrya)
Maesydderwen Dazzle For Devongem (Mokka)
Moseleywood Winnie Aw(s) (Winnie)
Piccalilly Simply Divine (Picca)

Run For Fun Koryfej (Jai)

Wavesong Honky Tonk Blu (Scout)
Silver Snow (Asty)

Sanscott Midnight Mist Aw(g) (Willow)
Teyssen Vom Karntnerland (Muffin)
Milo (Milo)

Tuohinon Joss Jovani (Arvo)
Italianstyle Abigail (Abi)

Karbit's All About The Journey (Trek)

EO Agility 2022

Agility » Medium

Length: 218 m

# With Faults: 56 (28%)

Country

@ DEU
@ DrU

9 SVN
~ CZE

-
— N

% GBR

K10

()rrA
w POL
()a
()rrRA

w COL

5 eBr
: ESP
()ita
& CZE

-
- ESP

% GBR

qv

()BEL
& CZE
& eBrR
()A
g cBr

: AUT
q 'FRA

-|—FIN
()ita

£ Usa

L —

g

Designer «

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

SCT Speed: 4.74 m/s

# Eliminated:

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

39.26

39.51

39.54

39.69

39.98

40.02

40.03

40.33

40.36

40.42

40.53

40.91

40.98

41.02

41.67

41.94

42.03

42.07

42.15

42.52

42.83

42.88

42.91

43.00

43.27

43.62

43.67

113 (57%)
m/s Qual.
5.55 E
5.52 E
5.51 E
5.49 E
5.45 E
5.45 E
5.45 E
5.41 E
5.40 E
5.39 E
5.38 E
5.33 E
5.32 E
5.31 E
5.23 E
5.20 E
5.19 E
5.18 E
5.17 E
5.13 E
5.09 E
5.08 E
5.08 E
5.07 E
5.04 E
5.00 E
4.99 E



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

No.

510

368

440

406

370

460

369

500

536

524

464

429

382

553

535

507

449

430

367

398

512

472

434

480

425

411

564

416

435

491

543

505

522

496

380

499

566

458

384

Handler

Milja Haapamaki
Meiri Soon

José Luiz

Renate Wagelein
Gerda Zemaityte

Bo Dekker

Ausra Volosenkiniene
Eva-Marie Ravn-Malby
Nadine Kohl

Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Maria Ljungdahl
Bozena Schroder
Karolina Zawistowska
Viktoria Mayrhofer
Laura Reinhalter
Maria Sori

Marion Svendsen
Krisztina Beitl-Kabai
Marco Pini

Vincent Dewaele
Christiane Steffen
Cathrine Sondergaard
Veerle Jacobs

Lisa Ahlstréom

Javier Vega

Stefanie Simson
Petra Mészaros

Marc Van Beeck
Andrea Prezzi

Julie Celmar

Edina Keskeny

David Molina Gimeno

Alejandro Parra Fernandez

Daria Denysenko
Erika Caisova
Vicki Vad

Ann Petrochko
Jurgen Smit

Maria Uretsky

Dog

Concurrido Karateca (Letti)

Serious Helper Forest Land Chilabo (Chi)
Portal Do Border Bina Hundewelt (Bina)
Ninja Du Grand Champ D'aubertans (Ninja)
Flyland Watch This (Lu)

Dolfje Of Peanuts Palace (Dolfje)

Ajus Paradoksas (Ajus)

Ravn-mikka's Surviving Orca (Orca)

Casa De Filler United Way Forus (Zola)
Lasborras Just A Black Killer (Las)

Hammarstigens Mac Beltra (Limpan)

Definition Of Peanut With Eager To Work (Puck)

Night Dragon De La Mesta Pastores (Draki)

Last Purple Haze Of Chocolate Dynamite (Hazy)

Bazooka Extreme Braveheart (Zookie)
Runrunrun Double Down (Daim)

SheltieFun's Powerful llle (Ille)

Country

+-FIN

& EsT

@& BRrRA
© cHe
@\
S \D
@ L
4» DK
S AUT
o EsP

(P SWE
& DEU
w POL
S AUT
S AUT
+4-FIN

ﬂ; NOR

Enjoy The Magic Moment Energetic Hydro (Hydro) @& Dru

I Am A Genius But Nobody Knows It But Me (Tokyo) ‘ ' ITA

Dog O'clock Quake Of The Earth (Quake)
My Magic Ib Tender Touch (Joy)

Evicarda Love At First Sight (Touch of Pink)

New Bi lllusion By Senza Of The Five Colors (Sid)

Alily's Amazing Axa (My)

Azul Celeste D’Belle Mora (Azul)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Drink Coquito (Keks)

Jumparound Come 'n Play With Me (Kiito)
Peejay Simply Divine (Peejay)

Amazing Velocity Cruise Controle (Finn)
Curly Leilani Of Blue Bead (Ink)
Kdves-Bérci Betyar Ejha (Mese)

Sioux De L'almozara (Pispajo)

Alma (Alma)

Van Helsing (Van Helsing)

Saenti (Saenti)

Lilla (Freja)

It's All About The Journey (Journey)
Vintage Bi From Marmorea's Shelter (Sonic)

Fels Primal Bond (Daisy)

‘.BEL

-
— LUX

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.79

1.85

2.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.67

0.93

1.97

2.20

2.37

2.75

4.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.20

5.50

6.66

6.98

7.20

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.79

1.15

1.85

2.87

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.67

5.93

6.97

7.20

7.37

7.75

9.52

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.20

10.50

11.66

11.98

12.20

Time

43.82

45.25

45.48

45.83

46.79

47.15

47.85

48.87

39.15

40.43

40.49

40.52

40.73

40.94

41.16

42.28

42.32

42.84

43.18

43.33

43.92

44.73

45.40

45.48

46.67

46.93

47.97

48.20

48.37

48.75

50.52

41.17

45.12

45.97

51.20

51.50

52.66

52.98

53.20

m/s Qual.
497 E
4.82 E
4.79 E
4.76 E
4.66 E
4.62 E
4.56 E
4.46 E
5.57 E
5.39 E
5.38 E
5.38 E
5.35 E
5.32 E
5.30 E
5.16 E
5.15 E
5.09 E
5.05 E
5.03 E
4.96 E
4.87 E
4.80 E
4.79 E
4.67 E
4.65 E
454 VG
452 VG
451 VG
447 VG
432 VG
530 VG
483 VG
474 VG
426 VG
423 VG
414 VG
411 VG
410 VG



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

No.

451

501

386

544

448

531

377

427

360

363

563

526

469

539

381

452

492

388

517

397

439

372

379

383

389

391

401

361

475

394

438

453

471

402

463

399

527

362

431

Handler

Carlos Passarinho
Mathilde Granberg
Tina Kovac

Gabor Fekete
Amalie Johannessen
Stanislav Rehola
Panagiotis Darras

David Leonardo Rodriguez
Garcia

Boris Mikus

Blaz Oven

Agnes Orban

Lis Wintersdorf
Laura Chapman
Jordan Weber
Dana Cunderlikové
Francisco Esteves
Sheryl Gaub

Iza Tomsic

Fiona Wennberg
Martine Backx
Makiko Taniguchi
Roman Maruszczak
Nina Gregl

Alicja Ujma

France Spruk

Vito Porfido

Romy Dupal-Demers
Barbara Rozman
Linda Stensrud
Miriam Mariani
Asako Fujitani

Ana Paula Jorge
Marieke Van Der Weide
Debby Dacosta
Linda Lidgren
Nancy Van Olmen
Annick Jado
Marusa Podjed

Daniel Schroder

Dog

Flower (Goma)

Zanira X-spot Dixie (Dixie)

Vin Diesel Perla z Polabi (lzi)

Toboz (Toboz)

Zitara Star's Higher Than Hope (Thao)
Catlin Roxy Diamond (Kimi Mfaudra)
Black River Kennel American Gigolo (Mac)

Tas of Maca Dream (Taz)

Luna (Luna - Lulu)

Picasso vom Karntnerland (Kas)

Golden Heart Sparks Of The Tempest (Potty)
Nick Vom Ailberg (Nick)

Leebeardream Come True (Endeavour)
Icsoko Little Jerry Du Mont Brabant (Icsoko)
Grippen von Schnappi Schnapp (Grippen)
Noa Do Casal Da Vinha (Noa)

Marked Black Pearl Of The Five Colors (Mew)
Rosanbeth's Rocket Man (Volt)

Gjerulff Magical Work (Saimi)

Small Pride Ochuba (Chuba)

Queen Robin Of Uenoyama Jp (Tap)
Amazing Revolution Nangabet (Zelda)

Flying Paws Black Boom (Boom)

Arnyek Of The Sporty Heroes (Misha)
Koves-Berci Betyar Rozsa (Ba)
Flywithmepeterpan (Peter)

Lindorie Du Mourioche (Creature)

Jackpot de Loubajac (Momo)

Koves-berci Betyar Arany Alba (Alba)

Ori's Back Dark Dragon (Skratchy)

Brave Justice (Tono)

Navy Ophrys Nunca Sem Quereis (Navy)
Zara (Zara)

Bjorn Consensus (Bazyl)

Alily’s Cuvée Louise (Doris)

Ozzy Opal (Ozzy)

Excellent Choice Keep Cool N'party On (Party)
Enjoy the Magic Moment Dark Ice Queen (Ice)

Explosive Cashew With Eager To Work (Cashew)

Country

Q PRT
{p DK
@ SN
A

< HUN
45 NOR
& CZE
= GRC

w COL

P SVK
e SVN

% GBR

K~

()rrA
& SVK
Q PRT

-
— LUX

@ SN

L)
43 DNK

()BEL

® JPN

Faults
R. T. Tot.
0 229 1229
0 243 1243
1 3.25 13.25
0 8.30 13.30
1 3.63 13.63
0 0.00 15.00
0 0.00 15.00

0 0.00 15.00

17 10.11 15.11

1 0.81 15.81
0 6.02 16.02
1 7.83 17.83
0 0.00 20.00
1 692 21.92
1 206 22.06
0 1732 27.32
2 1294 27.94
1 10.02 30.02
0 18.26 33.26
2 15.87 35.87
2 16.47 36.47
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time

48.29

48.43

49.25

54.30

49.63

43.00

45.17

45.35

56.11

46.81

52.02

53.83

40.67

52.92

48.06

63.32

58.94

56.02

64.26

61.87

62.47

m/s

4.51

4.50

4.43

4.01

4.39

5.07

4.83

4.81

3.89

4.66

4.19

4.05

5.36

4.12

4.54

3.44

3.70

3.89

3.39

3.52

3.49

Qual.

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG

VG

VG



No.

420

457

487

520

554

437

356

409

513

450

562

441

358

426

569

436

459

445

410

418

400

424

374

488

547

506

511

476

548

565

359

508

519

538

446

484

493

354

405

Handler

Karen Childs
James Adams
Milja Haapamaki
Sara Pontoppidan
Erwin Unger
Curtis Mullan
Iwona Kalisz
Meike Weidner
Pamela Kuhnle
Hugo Santos
Zsombor Laszlé
Stephanie Taillefer
Pierre-Yves Millan
Yury Lopez
Christine Brew
Marie Huybrechts
Graham Oomen
Maria Lizama
Nicole Kelpen
Kirstin O'neill

Samantha Biesmans

Flurina MUhlebach

Barbara Czlonkowska

Maria Hirvonen

Jennifer Crank

Emmiina Abrahamsson

Lizzy Welter-Baranek

Amalie Johannessen
Abigail Beasley
Eszter Kovacs Dr.
Viktéria Vanerkova
Marko Makela
Tanja Klemmensen
Brenda Benatti
Siw Almroth

Maria Ljungdahl
Sandy Singer

Rafal Czopa

Manuela Pfister

Dog

Grand Oakes Everlasting Light (Glow)

Ag Ch Devongem Tiz Gold Standard (Willow)
Concurrido Yiu-yitsu (Kreppi)

Asteria Prophecy Of A Shooting Star (Asti)

In Defence Of Dreams Ponad Wszystko (Dexter)
Calcan Legacy (Pundit)

Indirica Peppers Red Tiger (Pepe)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Go For It (EImo)
Home Alone Of Desert Meadow (Mac)
Kosmosvari-hajto Borzas Nyugi (Nyugi)

Happy Shepherds Arkansas (Ark)

Devongem Flash Dance (Joy)

Black River Kennel Psyco (Satine)

Kabuli Of Eagle Eye Of The Tiger (Tiger)
Mayalu's Daeira (Indi)

My Itty-bitty Bird Tayola (Piou)

Tiesto (Chucky)

Sky (Sky)

Gjerulff Legacy Of A Pokerstar (Poke)

Crocodile Crunch At Khirugai (Crocodile Crunch)

A Thousand Winds Quiet Before The Storm
(Hoochy)

Absolutely Flawless Melody Of Noble County (Me)

Mira Willa Mora (Rudzia)

Entre Nous Quelle Légende Bleue (Miux)
Apex Meant To Be (Bee)

Kuunhohteen Poutapilvi (Cromi)

Glory Vom Schloss Feengrund (Glory)
FunToRun Extreme Taxi (Taxi)

Trinity Run Like You Stole It (Swindle)
Dancing On Fire Nova (Nova)

Jannie Black Mald Magura (Annie)
Nadador Investigadora Hilarante (Mirkku)
Armani (Armani)

I'm Too Fast For You (Fast)

Brie Streetsmart Extreme Braveheart (Brie)
Sandvretens Bojan (Bojan)

Merlin From The Crazy Shelties (Merlin)
Kora (Kora)

Giny (Giny)

Country

(+) cAN

N

& cBr

+4-FIN
[}

4 DNK

-

o AUT

()IRL

w POL

& DU

-
— LUX

Q PRT

S HUN
(+) AN
P SVK
w COL
£ Usa
()BEL
SN
(<) GT™
@& DU
(+) cAN

"BEL

ﬂ; NOR
4= ysaA

-
— HUN

g SVK
+4-FIN

4> DNK
()rrRA
45 NOR
P SWE
S Lux

w POL

oCHE

F.

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



No.

541

477

421

545

498

413

546

514

414

465

534

530

518

371

423

385

408

482

466

525

355

479

550

481

366

407

504

560

552

490

483

568

473

433

559

542

444

474

489

Handler

Patrick Servais
Kristine Stokmo
Jeannine Gloor
Anita Hazai

Pia Metz

Sofie Mertens
Sarah Baker

Tanja Meyer
Tamara Cuypers
Mari Westersund
Julia Woss

Adéla Marsalkova
Christian Jakobsen
Elisa Richelmi
Manuela Eichenberger
Tatiana Matveenko
Christine Chalangon
Dorota Anglart
Ween Sze Teoh
Sylvie Bertemes
Dominika Kopacz
Anne Karlsson
Aneta Obrusnikova
Nadine Lindholm
Williams Picotti
Aurore Brelot

Nina Causevic
Solenn Avril

Klara Kokesova
Gilles Welfringer
Annelie Hermansson
Chris Tucci

Marissa Figee
Taina Verbesselt
Samuel Anceret
Zs6fia Bartha

Elsa Lai Leng Soo
Linda Valk

Laura Leppanen

Dog

Luke Skywalker Le Noir Du Grain De Soleil (Sky)
Good Girl's Charles Barkley (Barkley)

And Why Not Of Impressive Twilight (Why not)
Bull Brother's Amazing Icon (lkon)

Voicy Emergency Hotshot (Enya)
Outback-workaholic's Mandurah Destiny (Dessy)
Devongem Dyanmite (Skeptic)

Mcfinleya's Just Quick (Judy)

Eternal Sunshine Run'n Fly (Quynn)

Ah-Tib's Briallan (Abby)

Devongem Adventure Trip (Pixie)

MiSa (Misa)

Elverlamshuset's Noah (Noah)

O'fire And Blood Le Noir Du Grain De Soleil (Fire)
Crazy Goblins Bay (Bay)

Lazur Iz Staroy Shui (Zu)

Irhaberki Rhythm'n'blues (R'n'B)

Move Your Paws Kodkod (Kott)

Devongem Fire And Ice (Spyro)

Madras Blue Of Silver-Shadow (Naidoo)
Kementari Be Power From Golden Regia (Tari)
Move Your Paws Maltese Tiger (Doris)

Black Swan Gates Of Heaven (Chilli)
Windheart's B'charmed Kick Ass Phee (Phoebe)
Nyirsegfia Puma (Puma)

Irhaberki Orgona Okinawa (Okinawa)

Le Kanga Roo De Loarwenn (Roo)

Black River Kennel Little L (Kinta)

Roxy (Roxy)

Enjoy The Magic Moment G-force (G-Force)
Bluespeed’s Adante (Dante)

Raana Peekins (Raana)

Igraine Von Der Herbordsburg (Rimbi)

Shep Of The Four Bee's (Sep)

Neo Du Roc De La Bevera (Neo)

Nithvalley Peat Bog Fairies (Seelie)

Chase Blonde (Chasey)

Meant To Be Of The Five Colors (Karma)

Cabaroo Hoptimus Prime (Remu)

Country

()rrRA
45 NOR
© cHe
< HUN
4P DNK
()BEL
£ UsA

-
- LUX

()BEL
45 NOR
S AUT
& CZE
4> DNK
&\ co

OCHE

= ISR

© cHe
4P SWE
@ 5Gp
o Lux
w POL
(P SWE
& CZE
4P SWE
()A

© cHE
S Esp

q 'FRA
& CZE

A

o Lux
R

{p SWE

£ ysa

“= NLD
-

"BEL
()rrRA

A
< HUN
@ 5GP

-
- NLD

+-FIN

F.

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



No.

497

417

468

443

419

357

461

557

373

515

478

376

521

462

404

447

375

Handler

Nataliia Denysenko
Nickie Ciochetti

Hayley Telling

Ween Sze Teoh
Seanna O'neill
Alexandra Slezakova
Rob Molenkamp
Werner Goltz

Olga Kwiecien
Tetiana Olianovska
Mari Westersund
Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki
Alejandro Herbera Mellado
Annelie Hermansson
Diana Calligan

Mari Westersund

Dominika Kopacz

Dog

Akiko Ethan Hant Incredible Happiness (Ethan)
Ultra (Ultra)

Ag Ch New lllusions Bi Enchantment Of The Five
Colors (Teal)

Devongem Rainbow Dash (Moonbeam)
Khirugai's All The Chips Are In (Chips)
Archibald Gates of Heaven (Beniji)
Leroy Of The Scheepdog Jumpers (Leroy)
X.i. Von Der Holderheide (Ixi)

A'puck Nangabet (Pucek)

Alex Mayson (Alex)

Ah-Tib's X-cellent (Minni)

Best Of Dominion Feres (Eric)
Aucanada All Or Nothing (Ipa)
Bluespeed’s Born A Fighter (Alvin)
Canyonview Not To Blame (Alibi)
Nordbrennas Karen Kan Kose (1zzi)

I Am Miss Ithildin Be Power Unstoppable Dream
(Din)

Country

M KR
(+) AN

N
s GBR

@ 5Gp
(+) AN
g SVK
SN

- AUT

w POL

M UKR

F.

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



E BELGIUM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28-31 July

EO Agility 2022

Belgian Agility Friends

Ring 2 ¢ Jumping * Medium

Results

Judge: Thora Van Der Stock

SCT: 40s

# Participants: 202

No.

431

568

449

409

367

479

536

532

550

504

547

560

470

556

464

552

488

554

503

468

490

436

446

356

509

530

480

Handler

Daniel Schréder
Chris Tucci
Marion Svendsen
Meike Weidner

Marco Pini

Anne Karlsson
Nadine Kohl

Aneta Obrusnikova
Aneta Obrusnikova
Nina Causevic
Jennifer Crank
Solenn Avril

Liz Carpenter
Laura Reinhalter
Maria Ljungdahl
Klara KokeSova
Maria Hirvonen
Erwin Unger

Jesus Fernandez Crespo

Hayley Telling

Gilles Welfringer
Marie Huybrechts
Siw Almroth
Iwona Kalisz
Jarkko Hietasara
Adéla Marsalkova

Lisa Ahlstrom

# Without Faults: 49 (24%)

MCT: 60s

Dog

Explosive Cashew With Eager To Work (Cashew)

Raana Peekins (Raana)
SheltieFun's Powerful llle (llle)
Enjoy The Magic Moment Go For It (ElImo)

I Am A Genius But Nobody Knows It But Me
(Tokyo)

Move Your Paws Maltese Tiger (Doris)
Casa De Filler United Way Forus (Zola)
Mcpotter’s Creek’s Kehely (Ollie)
Black Swan Gates Of Heaven (Chilli)
Le Kanga Roo De Loarwenn (Roo)
Apex Meant To Be (Bee)

Black River Kennel Little L (Kinta)
Moseleywood Winnie Aw(s) (Winnie)
Aerial Pyrception (Ria)
Hammarstigens Mac Beltra (Limpan)
Roxy (Roxy)

Entre Nous Quelle Légende Bleue (Miux)

In Defence Of Dreams Ponad Wszystko (Dexter)
Maesydderwen Dazzle For Devongem (Mokka)

Ag Ch New lllusions Bi Enchantment Of The Five

Colors (Teal)

Enjoy The Magic Moment G-force (G-Force)
My Itty-bitty Bird Tayola (Piou)

Brie Streetsmart Extreme Braveheart (Brie)
Indirica Peppers Red Tiger (Pepe)
Tuohinon Joss Jovani (Arvo)

MiSa (Misa)

Alily's Amazing Axa (My)

Length: 209 m

# With Faults: 64 (32%)

Country

@& DU
£ UsA
45 NOR
& DEU
()ita

AR
{P SWE
- AUuT

& CZE
& CZE

o EsP
£ UsA
()rrRA
& eBrR
S AUT
4P SWE
& CZE
+-FIN

-
— AUT
-

ESP

N
s GBR

L —

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

g

Designer «

SCT Speed:

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

# Eliminated:

Time

34.19

34.20

34.63

34.89

35.03

35.11

35.25

35.26

35.45

35.51

35.57

35.65

35.73

35.97

36.21

36.53

36.60

36.69

36.81

36.84

36.86

36.91

36.94

37.01

37.03

37.14

37.25

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

5.23 m/s
89 (44%)
m/s Qual.
6.11 E
6.11 E
6.04 E
5.99 E
5.97 E
5.95 E
5.93 E
5.93 E
5.90 E
5.89 E
5.88 E
5.86 E
5.85 E
5.81 E
5.77 E
5.72 E
5.71 E
5.70 E
5.68 E
5.67 E
5.67 E
5.66 E
5.66 E
5.65 E
5.64 E
5.63 E
5.61 E



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

No.

374

520

354

391

418

456

538

458

454

435

558

497

481

541

543

562

425

473

539

405

380

386

492

564

406

511

369

400

500

461

455

362

412

440

387

502

553

542

506

Handler

Barbara Czlonkowska
Sara Pontoppidan
Rafal Czopa

Vito Porfido

Kirstin O'neill

Lily Dakin

Brenda Benatti
Jurgen Smit

Steven Richardson
Andrea Prezzi

Lison Medina
Nataliia Denysenko
Nadine Lindholm
Patrick Servais

Edina Keskeny
Zsombor Laszlé
Javier Vega

Marissa Figee
Jordan Weber
Manuela Pfister
Erika Caisova

Tina Kovac

Sheryl Gaub

Petra Mészaros
Renate Wagelein
Lizzy Welter-Baranek
Ausra Volosenkiniene

Samantha Biesmans

Eva-Marie Ravn-Mealby
Rob Molenkamp
Shannon Springford
Marusa Podjed
Johann Weberling
José Luiz

Ugrin Babunski

Adrian Granda Rodriguez

Viktoria Mayrhofer
Zséfia Bartha

Emmiina Abrahamsson

Dog

Mira Willa Mora (Rudzia)

Asteria Prophecy Of A Shooting Star (Asti)

Kora (Kora)

Flywithmepeterpan (Peter)

Crocodile Crunch At Khirugai (Crocodile Crunch)
Wavesong Honky Tonk Blu (Scout)

I'm